
’B4 AI Sire Summary
Holstein «««

REGISTRATION
NAME OF BULL

VIGO TRIUNE RABURKE

MOORE-FARMS BELLRINGER

ROCBY KNIGHT IRENE BEACON

BUTTERDAY BURKE ADMIRAL

DIXIE-LEE ELEVATION DAN

DIAMOND-C CHIEF SON RAYS

CHAR-SAM ELEVATION PABST

WESTMORELAND EIEVATION PRINCE

ROCKALLI SON OF BDVA

CALRICK SILVER BOOTS

EHRS STARLITE WILLIE

MAPLEWOOD-LANE TRIBESMAN

EAGLE-ACRES BOOTCAP

CARLIN-M IVANHOE BELL

WILL-LO-ACRES VEEMAN R A-TWIN

FLORIDALE IMPERIAL PERFECTION

GOUVEIA KINGS RANSOM

OCEAN-VIEW SEXAT lON

ARLINDA CAR DAIRYMAN

ARLINOA ROCKET FAME

UIM-MAR-O CAL-CLARK ELEVATION

SUPER-VIEW BOW KNOTT-REO

I -O-STATE CHIEF FORD

SCHUVILLE LODY ELEVATION LAD

MO-SUNSET-VIEW R A WONDER

ENG-AMER CITATION FRANK

DUTCH-ACRES IMASTAR

COBRVLEA QUALITY

GREEN-VALE T COMPLETE WILLIAM

ELMSMITH MARCUS MARINER

OUNWOOD GOLDEN ATMOS

8 STANSELLS RORAE PAPY

NUNESOALE CM BLEND

MIL NOR II DOCUMENT

DAVIDSONS/1 EW NOEL BELL

MILMAY KINGPIN ELEVATION 808

ANN-RAY ELEVATION MAYDAY

DIAMOND S CYRANO-TWIN

LUCK-E ELEVATION MEL

MARLU PERSEUS CHIEF

NOWERLANO ELEVATION ROCKY

GLENDELL ELEVATION JUNIPER

MILLIS-AN SHANE

WAGNERSCREST IVANHOE ASTRONAU

SWEET HAVEN TRADITION

TEUNIS ROUND OAK CORONA

PEPSI KINGPIN JESTER

TULLANDO ELEVATION SKY HIGH

TWIN LAWN ELEVATION JASON

JOLUDI ELMER CHIEF

DANbE FOBES LEADER

CHAPEL BANK MAXMAKER

THUMB PRIDE PERFECTOR

DONACRES DYNAMO-TWIN

TWIN LAWN ELEVATION ANDY-TWIN

HOFFLAND ASTRO DYNAMITE

SIR GLENRIDGE CITAMATT

ECRASO FREE lANCER-TWIN

WENOORF 5 CINDERS COMET

NAAB
CODE

31H360

imline starbrite

14H580

OALANO ELEVATED ATOM

110H6615 49

IDELRIE ASTRONAUT CHIEF

23H209 86

COLDSPRINGS ELEVATION FAGIN

21H301 90

OLMAR STARBRITE

7H579 74

OELLFIELD BOOTMAKER DIVIDEND

17H375 92

RO KA-H STAR JESS

MILK AND FAT

110H6219 47

MWS PENN-DELL KING LLOYD

110H6320 47

1H387 64

STEVINSON ELEVATION HENRY 29H3081 73

+ 358

LEPRECHAUN VICTORIAN

+ 368

tri-town coffee break

21H568 57

+ 220

110H6318 48

tri-town SILVER WAVE 11H1233 69

SCENI-VALE APOLLO MANDATE 83H725 41

+ 175

THONYMA ELECTRA 1H238 80

PROTEIN AND SNF
RPT PREDICTED DIFFERENCE-82 PDB2 PDB2 PDB2 RPT

% MILK % FAT $$ %% % LBS V

+ 218

+ 744

+ 154

+ 1792

♦ 577

+992

+ 662

1 148

+ 301

+ 228

+ 313

+ 635

-240

+315

-218

+ 1154

+707

♦ 526

+ 396

♦ 180
+ 510

♦ 387

+ 895

+2B +

+498 +

+ 237 +

+4 14 +

+ 333 * 07

+ 7 19

+ 279

- 1 18

+ 327

+ 650

+ 542

+ 317

+ 245

1655

1069

+ 201

+ 945

1 199

+ 859

+ 147

+ 944

+ 7 13

+ 625

4459

+ 490

+676

+ 397

+ 942

+ 458

+ 366

+ 236 +

+ 127 +

♦ 243 ♦

1149 ♦ 03

♦469 09

+528 + 06

1190 12

+ 101

+ 137

+ 109

♦ 117

3H743

11H2025

17H365

83H755

31H953

7H2294

1H205

7H572

17H368

7HIIII

83H245

17H359

7H543

7H514

3H755

110H6594

29H2960

29H3820

83H868

83H800

83H330

21H280

83H37

14H550

7H561

3H778

3H794

1 IHII9I

15H202

83H730

83H050

29H3070

31H4 14

29H3088

29H3105

83H787

21H575

6H3953

7H1126

3H806

7H1115

1 IHI2OB

7H58 1

23H206

23H205

21H29 1

7HIIIO

29H3064

29H3085

17H376

14H395

7H1109

29H3098

21H4 10

77H117

71H3300

7H598

♦ 347

64
48
97
74

131
1 10

♦ 41
♦ 39
+ 62

+ 10

+ 20
♦55
+ 12

f 16 1

+ 115

+ 128

+ 127

P +146
S + 154
P + 107
S + 1 17
P +6O

P +59

P + 1 10

P + 1 17
S + 130

+ 4 1
133

+ 28
+ 93

+ 1 1

+ 120

+ 162

+ 111

NAME OF BULL
-PINE ARLINOA CHIEFTAIN

KNOLLTOP PECKERS ACE

HARVUE BLACK KNIGHT ABS

ARLINOA CHARGER

STONEYLAWN PACLAMAR LEPRECHAU

RUANN MINUTEMAN

HIGHER-VIEW REPUTATION

FREEBROOK RAG APPLE SHAMROCK

ADAMS-BROS COCKNEY PILOT

SKYHURST TOP CHIEF

BOBWOOD-ACRES MONARCH SAMUEL

OAKMULGEE GEE OAK-HILL EXCLAI

TEX-STEIN SUPREME-TWIN

CLARETTA ELEVATION BUTTON

ECRASO SILVER ROCKET-TWIN

EXRANCO RUFFIAN

DUARTE-ACRES CHIEF GLENDELL

MARVILLA DESIGNER-TWIN

ROBTHOM CHIEF BLAZE

ROBTHOM ELEVATION SKYCHIEF

NOWERLAND IDEAL CLIFFORD

STRICKLER KEN ROYAL

THUMB-PRIDE STARFIRE

SAPA-SKA JEWEL CHIEF

ARLINDA ROTATE

HAEGMAN MODEL MAGNETIC-RED

KNOB-VIEW JEWELMAKER

LIME-VALLEY LUCKY PRINT TWIN

DUNKOMO KNIGHT CRAWLER

MONTY-KAY CHIEF ELEVATION

K-WAY APOSTLE KING VIC

WILLOLEA BOUNTY BOY

KINGWAY ELEVATION VERY

MINES SUPER STAR

WITHERS DOLAN

THONYMA COMMANDO

FARMCREST MADELLO

VILLAGE-EDGE REBEL

SINKING-SPRINGS ROCKET MANDAT

JO-JON MALCOLM C

FOUNTAIN-HILL R A ACHILLES

LAURA-LE ELEVATION MAGIC

KILLDEE ASTROCHIEF WISEMAN

JUNE-ACRES RAG APPLE HEILO

SILVA-DAIRY STARLITE KIT

TABUR RADAR

TRI TOWN STEADY STAR

CHAR SAM STAP ITE KING

PRUITTS DYNASTY

HARMONY CORNERS SIMON TWIN

S S F ASTRONAUT BLEND

PACK HERO ELEVATION TERENCE

JOLIAM MONITOR STANDO MAGIC

GEE-BAR DEE CHIEF ALEXANDER

VIR-CLAR GAY JOHN JUAN

BENBRO BRUTUS

ECRASO ASTROGLEN JAX

DORLOV MONITOR DINO

BBT ELEVATION

COLDSPRINGS GOLIATH

DUKE JADE STARLITE OF R-K 0

HARPAIN VICTORY

HARPAIN MONITOR DUKE

WALKWAY MONITOR JOEL

BELLEVERNON STARGAZER

REYNACRES KIRK ROMA

AR LOY WYANDALE HUTCH KING

EXRANCO ELECTRON TWIN

HOLLER VIEW ELEVATION MARC 29H4215 56

RIPVALLEY ELEVATION NAPOLEON 29H3345 93

POLY CHIEF CENTENNIAL 83H801 62

PHELPS ECHO ASHFORD 3HBBO 78

WILGERBIN ELEVATION HERO TWIN 1 1H466 54

SINNISSIPPI SKOKIE SPOT TWIN 29H3261 77

COTTONWOOD VALE G 0 GIFN TWIN 110H6342 66

RUANN AC LOGIC 29H3268 79

RECKERS FREEDOM 9HBOI 67

+686

+ 653

(Turn to Page D24)

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Febi
MILK AND FAT

NAAB BPT PREDICTED DIFFERENCE-8:
CODE % *I LK % FAT $«

21H332 79

1H385 93

29H3124 75

31H329 49

29H3151 76

29H4151 66

1H239 62

3H837 86

3H844 82

7H1117 59

110H6335 65

110H6704 56

14H645 49

29H4400 79

11H1242 62

23H217 84

110H6445 52

76H7 67

110H6786 75

1H420 90

11H1261 66

29H3183 83

7H1128 69

17H377 91

7HIIIB 52

6H3681 63

29H3176 73

29H3161 83

11H1264 67

118H315 60

29H3195 79

29H3204 66

15H231 97

7H715 72

29H4070 66

1H244 79

7H735 77

1 1H2076 73

15H221 78

14H625 56

3H856 86

3H882 96

♦3Bl 00

♦609 + 10

♦l4 +4B

♦39 +lO6

9H557 86

♦is +66

-2 +lO

♦3O + 71

7H1122 65

♦3O +llO

-5 +l6

+46 +BO

11H2078 71

♦2O +64

+2O +93

♦ 7 +3l

29H3845 64

♦3l +75

♦22 +6O

1 +5O

31H415 82

+l6 +66

+ 2 +26

+32 +67

11H2060 72

+23 +62

+29 +B7

+23 +47

29H3246

+39 +129

+ 4 +66

+39 +136

+9 +32

+39 +ll4

+l2 +7l

+lB +26

+49 +l3B

+32 +lll

+5O +B3

+ 8 +42

+l9 +BO

+l4 +B5

+4O +7B

+34 +B9

+ 9 +46

+lB +BB

- 1 +94

+34 +7B

+25 +73

+l9 +99

+ 1 1 +96

+3l +l2l

+5 +56

+2l +54

+39 +127

+27 +94

+l6 +69

♦ 9 +3l

+l5 +B7

+3O +lO9

♦26 +75

+9 +45

+l5 +79

+ 5 +3l

+l6 +3B

+ 7 +44

+45 +ll7

+l4 +39

♦2B +52

+25 +66

+29 +69

+l2 +76

+24 +74

+ 4 +l4

+ 47 + 156

+24 +45

+lB +6l

+24 +62

+27 +B6

♦lB +lO9

+2O +lOO

+33 +lOO

+3O +93

♦ 633

♦ 214

04

♦306 ♦ 11

♦ 917

♦ 383

♦2l* 26

♦458 ♦ 02

♦923 - 07

♦299 02

+343 ♦ 11

♦ 352

+BlO

♦ 596

♦ 346

-743

+ 196

+ 350

+ 589

+ 122

+ 967

+ 917

+ 1075

+ 255

+ 732

+ 790

+845

+ 885

+ 440

+ 740

+ 955

+ 145 +

+ 475

♦ 475

♦ 886

1496

+ 305

♦ 472

+ 1032

♦ 1205

+ 1057

+ 742

+ 289

+ 942

+ 748

+646

+ 237

+ 956

+ 897

♦476 * 05

+ 460

+ 829

+ 346

+ 165

+493

+630

+ 236

+ 364

+ 305

+ 860

+ 512

+ 113

1 184

+ 464

♦ 320

+ 623

1227

1033

17H387

11H2641

9H56 1

1 1H1273

31H419

21H341

1H268

29H3313

9H574

1H459

14H640

17H390

31H417

1H447

21H357

3H886

3H885

17H382

inni


